
Sr. No. Description Qty Rate/Unit Amount

1

Calibration of 
PNG Leak 
Detection 
System

5 nos. 8100 40500

www.altair-gec.com 

Phone: +91-22-27564064 / 65  / 66



1

Capex Purchase

From: Santosh Anant Jadhav <santosh@altair-gec.com>
Sent: 27 June 2024 15:20
To: Capex Purchase; altair.gec@gmail.com
Cc: 'Stephen P'; 'Sandeep Anant'
Subject: RE: Requirement of Calibration of PNG Leak Detection System - Mumbai T2

Importance: High

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize 
the sender and know the content is safe. 

 
Dear Sir, 
Thank you for your kind email.  
 
Please find below our revised offer.  
 

Sr. No. Description Qty Rate/Unit  Amount 
1 Calibration of PNG Leak Detection 

System 
5 nos. 7200 36,000 

 
Terms & Conditions: 

 GST @ 18% extra. 
 Work completion: with 1 days after receipt of AEP passes and site clearance.  
 Payment: 100% against work completion. 
 NO retentions acceptable.  
 1 yr valid calibration certificate shall be issued from manufacturer 
 Certificate on our letter shall be issued for each individual outlet. 

 
Thanks & Regards, 
 
Santosh A Jadhav 
 

 
 

www.altair-gec.com  
 

Phone: +91-22-27564064 / 65  / 66 
 

From: Capex Purchase [mailto:capex.purchase@travelfoodservices.com]  
Sent: 27 June 2024 03:05 PM 
To: santosh@altair-gec.com; altair.gec@gmail.com 
Cc: Stephen P <stephen.p@k-corp.in> 
Subject: Requirement of Calibration of PNG Leak Detection System - Mumbai T2 
 
Dear Sir, 
 
As discussed with you kindly share the revised rate for Calibration of PNG Leak Detection System. 
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Thanks & Regards 
Pramod Singh 
9769548806 
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